2024 Manitoba Opens

L3 2006-2007

Num Name Club/Team
0832 Lumgair, Rory Morden
0831 Rachul, Bo Morden
Num Name Club/Team
0826 Cure, Janique Tamarack
0810 Stirling, Tabitha Panthers
0833 Herlick, Emily Morden
0835 Teichroeb, Makaya Morden
Num Name Club/Team
0807 Judd-Oyenuga, Demilola Eagles
0814 Shuel, Emma Panthers
0805 Lozada, Lily Prair. Reign
0816 Faschauner, Alexia Panthers
0801 Haas, Dylan Prair. Reign
0837 McGregor, Skilyr Springers
0812 Pantel, Brielle Panthers
0803 Saurette, Isla Prair. Reign
0828 Prefontaine, Olivia Tamarack
Num Name Club/Team
0817 Braunberger, Charlie Panthers
0806 Sammut, Quinn Prair. Reign
0815 Spring, Oliviah Panthers
0811 Hanneson, Brooke Panthers
0804 Tarquini, Maria Ignacia Prair. Reign
0836 Bueckert, Emily Morden
0802 Mayo, Adella Prair. Reign
0813 Sourisseau, Selah Panthers
0838 Sawatzky, Nevica Springers
0827 Pierson, Emmalyn Tamarack
Num Name Club/Team
0840 Medeiros, Suri Springers
0820 Czigler, Amelia Panthers
0808 Hart, Ellie Eagles
0823 Tétrault, Kalia Prair. Reign
0818 Voss, Olivia Panthers
0830 Semeschuk, Avery Tamarack
0825 Yurkewich, Harlow Prair. Reign
Num Name Club/Team
0819 Schulman, Maia Panthers
0822 Sim, Gabrielle Prair. Reign
0839 Douklias, Jenny Springers
0824 Cecchini, Violet Prair. Reign
0809 Riglin-Ward, Payton Eagles
0829 Tanner, Malaya Tamarack
March 24, 2024 4:29:44 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.800 10.02
9.05010.01

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.01T
9.15010.01T
8.15010.04
8.37510.03

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.02T
8.850 1008
8.95010.05T
9.150 1001
8.72510.09
8.92510.07
8.950 1005T
9.02510.04
9.10010.02T

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.02T
9.250 1001
9.025 10.06T
9.22510.02T
9.12510.04
8.67510.08
9.100 1005
9.02510.06T
8.65010.09
6.77510.010

Vault
Score Place
9.050 10.02
9.000 10.03T
9.00010.03T
8.950 10.05T
8.950 1005T
8.57510.07
9.12510.01

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.03T
9.17510.02
8.92510.05
9.15010.03T
8.800 1006
9.300 1001

Session 8 - Mar 24, 2024

Ubars
Score Place
8.1751002
8.375100]

Ubars
Score Place
7.25010.02
6.92510.04
8.225100]
6.95010.03

Ubars
Score Place
8.9001003
9.100 1001
9.02510.02
8.3251006
8.75010.04
8.4251005
8.050 1007
8.000 1008
7.400 1009

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 1004
8.8001003
8.3251005
8.0251009
8.975100]
8.9251002
8.300 1006
8.100 1008
8.1501007
6.55010.010

Ubars
Score Place
8.600 1002
8.3751003T
9.22510.0 1
8.3751003T
7.95010.05
7.55010.07
7.900 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 1001
8.750 1002
8.0251004
8.1751003
7.87510.05
7.15010.06

Beam
Score Place
8.850 1001
8.000 1002

Beam
Score Place
8.800 10.02
8.900 1001
8.75010.03
7.800 10.04

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.20010.01
9.05010.03
8.900 10.05T
8.400 1008
9.000 10.04
8.900 10.05T
8.350 1009
8.600 1007

Beam
Score Place
9.52510.0]
9.300 10.02
9.200 10.03
9.150 10.04
8.05010.09
8.95010.05
8.150 1008
8.400 10.07
8.750 1006
7.40010.010

Beam
Score Place
8.800 10.02
9.10010.01
8.10010.04
8.15010.03
7.65010.06
7.75010.05
6.75010.07

Beam
Score Place
9.05010.01
8.75010.03T
8.700 10.05
8.550 1006
8.950 1002
8.75010.03T

Floor
Score Place
8.7161001]
8.183 1002

Floor
Score Place
8.166 10.01T
8.1661001T
7.70010.03
7.55010.04

Floor
Score Place
9.23310.0]
9.083 10.02
8.883 1005
9.03310.03
8.96610.04
8.266 1008
8.683 10.06T
8.683 10.06T
7.916 10.09

Floor
Score Place
9.18310.03
9.200 10.02
8.983 1007
9.116 10.04
9.21610.0]
8.433 1008
9.000 10.06
9.016 10.05
7.81610.09
7.73310.010

Floor
Score Place
9.28310.0]
8.983 1003
8.80010.04
8.500 1005
9.016 10.02
8.033 1006
7.46610.07

Floor
Score Place
9.18310.0]
9.033 10.02
8.9331003
8.683 1005
8.833 1004
8.6161006

All-Around
Score Place
34.541 1
33.608 2
All-Around
Score Place
33.366 1
33.141 2
32825 3
30.675 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.383 1
36.233 2
35908 3
35408 4
34.841 5
34616 6
34583 17
34.058 8
33.016 9
All-Around
Score Place
36.683 1
36.550 2
35.533 3
35.516 4
35366 5
34983 6
34550 7
34.541 8
33.366 9
28.458 10
All-Around
Score Place
35.733 1
35458 2
35.125 3
33.975 4
33.566 5
31.908 6
31.241 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.383 1
35708 2
34583 3
34,558 4
34.458 5
33816 6



